
 H A I R  C O L O U R I N G  |  B L O W D R Y S
M E N S  &  L A D I E S  H A I R D R E S S I N G  



CUTTING / STYLING
*£10 surcharge for curly blowdry

WASH & BLOWDRY*

WOMENS WASH, CUT & BLOWDRY*

MENS WASH & CUT

WOMENS RESTYLE

CHILDREN WASH & CUT

UP TO 12 YEARS

12-16 YEARS

HAIR COLOURING
INCLUDES WASH AND BLOWDRY

CUT (BOOKED WITH COLOUR)

SEMI-PERMANENT

TINT, REGROWTH

T SECTION HIGHLIGHTS

HALF HEAD HIGHLIGHTS

FULL HEAD HIGHLIGHTS

W/CAP

W/FOIL

W/L'ORÉAL MAJIMECHE

PERMING

ADD ON TREATMENTS
OLAPLEX PROTECTION FOR COLOUR TREATMENTS

OLAPLEX STAND-ALONE TREATMENT

TEA TREE SCALP TREATMENT

DEEP CONDITIONING TREATMENT

0 2 0  7 2 2 6  6 2 8 0
C A N O N B U R Y H A I R . C O . U K

 

1 2  C A N O N B U R Y  P L A C E
L O N D O N
 N 1  2 N Q

from £42

from £58

£41

£64

£30

£30

£15

£20

£24

£91

£100

£110

£125

CANONBURYHAIR

 £28

£34

£125

£147

£157

£88


