CANONBURY | HAIR

HAIR COLOURING | BLOWDRYS MENS & LADIES HAIRDRESSING

CUTTING / STYLING

*£10 surcharge for curly blowdry	
WASH & BLOWDRY*	from £42
WOMENS WASH, CUT & BLOWDRY*	from £58
MENS WASH & CUT	£41
WOMENS RESTYLE	£64
CHILDREN WASH & CUT	
UP TO 12 YEARS	£28
12-16 YEARS	£34

HAIR COLOURING

INCLUDES WASH AND BLOWDRY	
CUT (BOOKED WITH COLOUR)	£24
SEMI-PERMANENT	£91
TINT, REGROWTH	£100
T SECTION HIGHLIGHTS	£110
HALF HEAD HIGHLIGHTS	£125
FULL HEAD HIGHLIGHTS	
W/CAP	£125
W/FOIL	£147
W/L'ORÉAL MAJIMECHE	£157
PERMING	£88

ADD ON TREATMENTS

OLAPLEX PROTECTION FOR COLOUR TREATMENTS	£30
OLAPLEX STAND-ALONE TREATMENT	£30
TEA TREE SCALP TREATMENT	£15
DEEP CONDITIONING TREATMENT	£20

020 7226 6280 CANONBURYHAIR.CO.UK



CANONBURYHAIR

12 CANONBURY PLACE LONDON N1 2NQ